Devon Open Series - Braunton
Sunday 10th June

Quad Kids
U10 Girls
16th
19th
Ul1l Girls
150m 8th
800m 8th

Long Jump 9th

U13 Girls
100m 20th
21st
800m 10th
Long Jump 17th
19th
Shot 10th
U13 Boys
75m Hurdles 2nd
100m 3rd
800m 3rd
Long Jump 3rd
10th
Ul7 Women
100m 2nd
Shot 3rd
Men
100m 2nd

400m 1st

Isabelle Drew
Jessica Slater

Isabella Trowell
Isabella Trowell
Isabella Trowell

Megan Tompkins
Chloe Jones
Chloe Jones
Chloe Jones
Megan Tompkins
Megan Tompkins

Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley
George Benton
Adam Dingley
George Benton

Paige Johnson
Paige Johnson

Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

75m Long Jump  Vortex

2.35
2.16

92 pts 14.47 8.00

69 pts 14.3

26.14s
3.07.91
2.90m

17.91s
17.98s
3.12.94
2.84m
2.69m
3.93m

13.85s
14.30s
2.44.78
4.25m
3.12m

13.77s
8.72m

13.24s
56.82s

600m

2.33.61
2.38.12



