<u>Devon Open Series - Braunton</u> <u>Sunday 10th June</u>

Quad Kids				75m	Long Jump	Vortex	600m
<u>U10 Girls</u>		Isabelle Drew Jessica Slater	92 pts 69 pts	14.47 14.3	2.35 2.16	8.00	2.33.61 2.38.12
U11 Girls 150m 800m Long Jump	8th 8th 9th	Isabella Trowell Isabella Trowell Isabella Trowell	26.14s 3.07.91 2.90m				
U13 Girls 100m 800m Long Jump Shot	21st 10th 17th 19th	Megan Tompkins Chloe Jones Chloe Jones Chloe Jones Megan Tompkins Megan Tompkins	17.91s 17.98s 3.12.94 2.84m 2.69m 3.93m				
U13 Boys 75m Hurdles 100m 800m Long Jump	2nd 3rd 3rd 3rd 10th	Adam Dingley Adam Dingley George Benton Adam Dingley George Benton	13.85s 14.30s 2.44.78 4.25m 3.12m				
U17 Wome 100m Shot	e n 2nd 3rd	Paige Johnson Paige Johnson	13.77s 8.72m				
Men 100m 400m	2nd 1st	Liam Hallows Liam Hallows	13.24s 56.82s				